TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Business Information Consultants, Inc.		12/05/2008	CORPORATION: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	4Life Trademarks, LLC
Street Address:	9850 South 300 West
City:	Sandy
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84070
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UTAH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2193818	BIOSIGNATURE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)624-4599

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 480.624.4510

Email: glenn.bacal@hro.com
Correspondent Name: Glenn Spencer Bacal

Address Line 1: 16427 North Scottsdale Road, Suite 300
Address Line 4: Scottsdale, ARIZONA 85254-1597

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	53287-01034
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Glenn Spencer Bacal
Signature:	/Glenn Spencer Bacal/
Date:	12/08/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003899 FRAME: 0193

900122220

Total Attachments: 3 source=biosignature assignment#page1.tif source=biosignature assignment#page2.tif source=biosignature assignment#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003899 FRAME: 0194

ASSIGNMENT OF MARK

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Business Information Consultants, Inc., a Utah corporation ("Assignor"), hereby assigns and grants to 4Life Trademarks, LLC, a Utah limited liability company ("Assignee"), the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in the mark "BIOSIGNATURE" (the "Mark"), along with all registrations therefore, including the registration shown in Schedule A hereto, along with all associated goodwill. Assignor further assigns all rights of Assignor as a licensor of the Mark and all rights to sue for any acts of infringement of the Mark occurring prior to the effective date of this Assignment. This

numgement of the wax executing prior to the Cr	iceare date of this Assignment. This
Assignment is dated to be effective as of	2008.
ASSIGNOR:	ASSIGNEE:
Business Information Consultants, Inc., a Utah corporation By:	4Life Trademarks, LLC, a Utah limited liability company By: Lock Ootto
Name: Dawiel 7. Cison doug	Name: Mane F. Oshler
Title: VK&S .	Title:
STATE OF UTAH COUNTY OF Same)	e _o
On the	personally appeared before me
of Business Information Consultants, Inc. that exe that said instrument was signed in behalf of said cothat said corporation executed the same.	cuted the above and foregoing instrument, and orporation by authority, acknowledged to me
	Notary Pub
My Commission Expires: 5.14.12	Residing at: Sandy, Utah
#4038 v1 phx PAGE STATE OF UT SECOND SOURCE STATE OF UT SECOND SOURCE SE	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003899 FRAME: 0195

STATE OF UTAH) COUNTY OF Sade (a)	
On the day of 2008, 2008, who being duly swo of 4Life Trademarks, LLC that executed the above instrument was signed in behalf of said limited lie me that said limited liability company executed the said limited liability liability company executed the said liability lia	ability company by authority, acknowledged to
My Commission Expires : 5 14 12	Notary Public Residing at: SANDA, Utaka

SCHEDULE A

Registration Number
818

#4038 v1 plax

RECORDED: 12/08/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003899 FRAME: 0197